

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.P.Nos.30560, 30573 and 30574 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	08.12.2025	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> Sri Vijhay K.Punna, learned Senior Standing Counsel, appearing for Income Tax Department submits that counter affidavit has been filed in these cases. Let these cases be listed on 30.12.2025. Meanwhile, the petitioner may file reply affidavit. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of hearing. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.