

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP Nos.30560, 30573 and 30574 of 2025 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	23.06.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr. V.Sridharan, learned Senior Counsel appearing for Mr.Chanda Sumanth Counsel for respondents: Mr.Vijhay K.Punna and Mr.N.Praveen Reddy, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for hearing. List the matters on 16.07.2026. B/o. VJB/SHA	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--